6/22/2024

South Texas Shootout Custom Car and Truck Show

IdBL
Class
Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

Trunk/Pickup 3

Advanced 1

sQC

Class
Novice

Amateur

Place

Place

Member ID Name

1 20248473 Will Rowe

1 20248669 Miguel Gomez
2 20248670 Lucio Sanchez

1 20248671 Rolando Flores
1 20248672 Joel Huerta

2 20248673 Marco Saldivar

Member ID Name
1 20248473 Will Rowe

1 20238210 Shane Russell

Score
144.21

140.7
134.63

137.56

152.6
141.31

Score
156

204



